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NIBBLES
ﬁﬂRDAlﬂlWES Cured & Spiced Spanish OlivesVe.........coennnnceeeees £45

CIABATTA BREAD Today'’s Loaf & Miso Butter V... £45
MIXED NUTS Roasted In Maple & Togarashi Ve ... £45

SMALLPLATES
PADRON PEPPERS Srioked Salt Ve GF...oooeeeeoeeeoeoeeeeoeeee oo £1

CALAMARI Coconut Sriracha Mayo ....eeececeeceeoescesseseescessessessesseesessen £9.9
MINIFISH& CHIPS Tartare Sauce....oooeeeeeeeceeteeseseeseeeesese £8
CHICKEN GOUJONS Coconut Sriracha GF w...eoececececeeseeeeeseceseeseeseesses £9.5
HALLOUMIFRIES Sweet CRlliV ..ot £8
MAC N CHEESE BITES Tuffic & Parmesan Mayo V. ..o £8

BURGERS
THEPIANOWORKS BEEFBURGER...................coccc £18.9

Gouda Cheese, Lettuce, Mayo, Gherkins & Fries

SPICEDVEGANBURGER ..............ccc £18.5

Vegan Cheese, Relish, Avocado, Slaw, Beetroot Bun & Fries Ve

BUTTERMILK CHICKENBURGER .................occoooc £18.5

Ranch, Hot Sauce, Slaw & Fries

V vegetarian VE vegan GF non-gluten
For food allergy & intolerance information, please ask a member of staff before ordering. We cannot
guarantee the total absence of allergens in our food. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your
bill, inclusive of any pre-paid items.



COCKTAILS

MOJITOS
BLASSIC...........ooom s £12

Havana Club 3 Rum, Mint, Lime & Soda

COCONUT.......oooo s £12

Havana Club 3 Rum, Bacardi Coconut Rum, Mint, Lime, Coconut Cream & Soda

MARGARITAS
BLASSIC. ... £12

Olmeca Altos Plata Tequila, Cointreau, Orange, Lime, & Cane Sugar

PREMIUM..............oovoic s £13

Espolon Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, Orange, Lime, Cane Sugar

MANGOGPEACH...................cooooore s £12.30

Casamigos Blanco Tequila, Mango Purée, Peach Purée, Agave & Lime

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

ESPRESSOMARTINI ...............oirirece £13

Absolut Blue Vodka, Kahlua, Vanilla & Espresso

PINAGOLADA .............oomeere e £

Malibu, Pineapple & Coconut Cream

Beefeater London Dry Gin, Créme de Mdre, Cane Sugar & Lemon



COCKTAILS

ZOMBIE.................oiioo e £14.50

Havana Club 7 Rum, Havana Cuban Spiced Rum, Wray & Nephew Rum, Cointreau, Pineapple,
Orange, Grenadine & Angostura Bitters

MAITAL........ooovor s £13

Havana Especial Rum, Havana Cuban Spiced Rum, Cointreau, Apricot Liqueur, Lime, Orgeat,
Orange & Angostura Bitters

OLDFASHIONED...............oooooo s £13

Four Roses Bourbon, Orange Sugar, Orange & Angostura Bitters

COSMOPOLITAN ..........ooreovr e £12

Absolut Citron Vodka, Cointreau, Lime & Cranberry

PORNSTARMARTINL...............cooooorrverci £14

Absolut Vanilia Vodka, Passoa Liqueur, Passionfruit Purée, Vanilla & Prosecco

CAIPIRINHA.............coooeeeneeeennns £

Velho Barreiro Cachaga, Cane Sugar & Lime

LONGISLANDICEDTEA.............cooovvv £12

Absolut Blue Vodka, Beefeater London Dry Gin, Olmeca Altos Plata Tequila, Havana Club 3
Rum, Cointreau, Lemon, Orange & Pepsi

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

GINDRIQUIRL.............o s £12.30

Beefeater Pink Gin, Strawberry Purée, Coconut Cream, Lime & Egg White

SPICYPALOMA.........coovoveee e £12

Olmeca Altos Plata Tequila, Grapefruit, Lime, Agave & Tabasco

ABSOLUTEBERRY................coooovvvvere £12.30

Absolut Raspberry Vodka, Pernod Absinthe, Raspberry Purée, Mint, Cane Sugar & Lime




COCKTAILS

SPRITZES & CHAMPAGNE
APEROLSPRITL ..............ooooo e £12

Aperol, Prosecco & Soda

ST.GERMAINSPRITZ .............ocrvve e £12

St. Germain, Lime, Elderflower, Prosecco & Lemonade

FRENCHTO............ £12/£16

Cygnet Welsh Gin, Isolabella Limoncello, Lemon, Sugar & Prosecco/Champagne

Strawberry Purée & Prosecco/Champagne

NON-ALCOHOLIC

TROPICALBULL ..............ooooe £l

Tropical Red Bull, Mint & Lime

Lemongrass, Mint, Lime & Apple



SHOTS & SHOOTERS

SHOTS
cAchBEI. 34% Coffee / Honey / CoconUt .vvvvvassssiiiiissisiisii i, £B.45
LUSTRE STRAWBERRY CREAMTEQUILA 155 ...............ooovonnnes £6.45
LUXARDO SAMBUCABLACK 365...............coorveeirciccie £6.65
RAMAZOTTIWHITE SUMBUCA ss5%............covvvvvreccinnnas £6.65
JAGERMEISTER 0% ............ooooeeeoeeeeee e £6.45
SHOOTERS
JAGERBOMB..............oocccooeocoeeeeeeeee e £1
Jagermeister & Red Bull
BO2... £7
PIANISTSHOT ............ooovvv e £1

Butterscotch Schnapps & Baileys



CHAMPAGNE

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIALNV

Epernay | France

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE BRUTNV

Ay | France

PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUEVINTAGE

Epernay | France

DOMPERIGNON VINTAGE

Reims | France

LOUISROEDERER CRISTALVINTAGE

Reims | France

MOET & CHANDON BRUT ROSE NV

Epernay | France

LAURENT-PERRIER BRUTROSENV

Epernay | France

BOTTLE

£12

£100

£200

£300

£300

£80

£120

MAG
£195



SPARKLING

GLASS
CA'BOLANIPROSECCO EXTRADRY DOC NV g

Veneto | ITALY
Off-dry, easy-drinking frizzante prosecco.

SANLEO PROSECCOBRUTDOC NV 975

Veneto | ITALY
Dry, crisp and fruity. A spumante prosecco.

ALTEMURAROSAMARO BRUTROSENV 975

Gambellara | ITALY
Pale, pink and perky.

BOTTLE ~ MAG
36 16
40
40



WH ITE Wl NE All wines by the glass are available in 125m| measures

T5ML  250ML  BOTTLE
CA'VESCOVO PINTO GRIGIO 875 11.95 3

Friuli | ITALY | Light, Crisp and Refreshing

SAMARIS BIANCO 6.95 975 2

Sicily | ITALY | Gently fruity and easy-drinking style

HAZYVIEW CHENIN BLANC - -0

Western Cape | SOUTH AFRICA | Fresh and luscious
tropical fruitiness

VELLAS SAUVIGNON BLANC 125 1075 2

Central Valley | CHILE Zesty and fresh with a zingy finish

LECAMPUGET GRENACHE/VIOGNIER : . 3

Gard | FRANCE | Attractive spicy hints with textural
stone fruitiness

TOURNEE DU SUD PICPOUL DE PINET 9.5 1350 36

Languedoc | FRANCE | Tangy foodie, with a crisp, salty lick
on the finish

FAULTINE SAUVGNON BLANC : - N

Marlborough | NEW ZEALAND | Intense and lovely.
Textbook marlborough sauvignon

ANDELUNA CHARDONNAY : -0

Mendoza | ARGENTINA | Ripe, mouth-watering freshness
and juicy style.

MACON-VILLAGES DOMAINE CHENEVIERES - -

Burgundy | FRANCE | Restrained, fruit-forward style of
crisp macon.

SANCERRE DOMAINEJ. DEVILLEBOIS : - 56

Loire | FRANCE | Taut, linear, textural style. classic and elegant.

CHABLIS DOMAINE GRAND ROCHE - - B

Burgundy | FRANCE | Classic, elegant and super-stylish.




V4
RUSE WI N E All wines by the glass are available in 125m| measures

T5ML  250ML  BOTTLE
SAMARIS PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO 150 1025 £

Venezie | ITALY
Red fruit hints, crisp and easy-drinking.

CHATEAU DECAUMERADE ROSE 95 5 £

Provence | FRANCE
Pale pink, bone dry, elegant and simply delicious.

WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE : - £60

Provence | FRANCE
Superbly elegant and classy provencal.




RED Wl NE All wines by the glass are available in 125m| measures

EDMARA PINOTNOIR

Casablanca | CHILE | Silky smooth and sensuously textural

ABILIUSTINTO

SPAIN | Plump, rounded, easy-drinking style

TIERRAANTICACABERNET SAUVIGNONCENTRAL

Central Valley | CHILE | Lots of cassis and plummy fruitiness

COTES DURHONEDOMAINE BRUNEL

Rhone | FRANCE | Very food-friendly, gently spicy and
balanced

ECHEVERRIAMERLOT RESERVA

Curico Valley | CHILE | Ripe, black cherry fruitiness and
juicy finish

RIOJACRIANZAHUGONELL

Rioja | SPAIN | Lightly oaked. Food friendly and
very approachable

LAKE BREEZE CABERNET/MERLOT
Langhorne Creek | AUSTRALIA | Deep, dark and lovely with
great structure and body

ANDELUNA MALBEC

Mendoza | ARGENTINA | Smooth and spicy, perfect with
meaty dishes

CHIANTICLASSICOVICCHIOMAGGIO uarr sorree)

Tuscany | ITALY | Stylish, gently spicy and lovely structure

175ML

6.95

140

8.95

10.95

125

250ML

915

10.25

1250

14.95

10.75

BOTTLE

3

26

21

3

3

40

45

),

4



BEER, CIDER & SELTZER

DRAUGHT
PRAVHA 4 £6.50
MADRI EXCEPCIONAL 4 63 £1
ASPALL 5 55 £120
BOTTLED BEER
STAROPRAMEN 52 330m £6.50
PRAVHA 4% 330 £5.50
MADRI EXCEPCIONAL - 2% 330mi £6
SALTPALEALE 4% 330 £6
STAROPRAMEN 0% o3 330m £9
DAYS LAGER 0% 022 330m £9
DAYS PALE ALE 0% o9 330mi £9
BOTTLED CIDER
ASPALLS 53 £1
REKORDERLIG PASSIONFRUIT 4= £6.50
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME 4 £6.50

HARD SELTZER
WHITECLAW .. 1

Black Cherry (Make a Superclaw +£4 and add Black Cherry Vodka)
Natural Lime (Make a Superclaw +£4 and add Pineapple Vodka)

VODKARED BULL £11.70



SPIRITS

Our standard spirit measure is 50ml. 25ml measures are available on request.

VODKA S0ML
ABSOLUT 40%..........ooveeeeeeeees 129
ABSOLUT FLAVOURS 4os..................... 129
ABSOLUTELYX 42.3%......cccocosrrree 13.6
GREY GOOSE 40% ........ococcceeev 15.3
GREY GOOSELE CITRON 40%................. 15.3
GIN S0ML
BEEFEATER40%...........ooreceveee 129
BEEFEATERPINK 755....................... 129
BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE 37.5%.........12.9
PLYMOUTH GIN 41 2% ..o 144
MALFY ORIGINALE & FLAVOURS 4 5......14.4
MONKEY 47 47% ......ooooeeee 116
SIPSMITH 41%.......coveeeeeee 144
RUM oML
HAVANA 40%.........oooveeeecs e 129
HAVANAESPECIAL 40s....................... 129
HAVANAT 40% ... 131
HAVANA CUBAN SPICED 35s................ 129
HAVANASELCTION DE MAESTROS 459...13.1
BACARDICOCONUT 32 ...................... 131
WRAY&NEPHEW ¢35...........cooccc 15.2
COGNAC S0ML
MARTELVS 40%........oooereceeeeres 129
MARTELVSOP 40%.......ooooceevve 13.6
HENNESSYVS 40%......ooovveee 129

MARTELXD 40%......ovcevrvvrrerrrvrsins L)

BTL
165
169
192
192
192

BTL
169
165
169
181
181
161
181

BTL
165
169
181
165
m
m
191

BTL
165
110
165
]

WHISKEY a0ML
FOURROSES YELLOW LABEL 40........... 129
JACKDANIELSNO.T 40%..........ccocece. 129
JAMESON IRISHWHISKEY 405............. 129
JAMESON BLACK BARREL 40%............... 152
CHIVASREGALT2YR 405 .................... 144
GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE 40%.....15.5
WILDTURKEYRYE 50.5%......cccccocooec.e 18.6
TEQUILA S0ML
OLMECAALTOS PLATATEQUILA 40%.......12.9
OLMECAALTOS REPOSADO 40%............ 129
OLMECAALTOS ANEJO 40s.................... 131
ESPOLONBLANCO 40%...................... 129
TERAMANABLANCO 40s.................... 131
CAZAMIGOS BLANCO 40%................... 15.6
LIQUEUR a0ML
APEROL 1 1%......orscveoeseeecrerrs 6.7
BAILEYS 1 75%........oooceoeeceeeee 6.
KAHLOA CAFELIQUEUR 205............. 6.
CHAMBORD 1 6.5%.......c......ccovverrrrrrers 128
STGERMAIN 20%.......cc.oovcrrerecrre 128
COINTREAU 40%.......ccc.cecevereerrerere 128
GRAND MARNIER 40 ...............cccc.c.. 128

BTL
165
169
165
191
181
201
246

BTL
169
165
m
165
m
191

BTL
9
9
9

165

169

165

169



Every Thursday

hrowhack

Live Music Kicking off the Our House Band
Free Entry weekend early, with takes requests all
Happy Hour 5-7pm  a nod to the 80s, night long

90s & 00s



DON'T FORGET
10 REQUEST
YOUR FAVOURITE
SONG FROM

OUR BAND

(o) @thepianoworks



